
istruzioni di montaggio

assembly instruction

Montageanleitung

instrucciones de montaje

instructions de montage

linea MAX

XM 100 LP / XM 100 LP PUR

1
1
.2

0
1
5



xm100lp/xm100lp_pur 23/11/15

80001 x4 80001 x2 (pur x1) 80031 x1

80032 x1 80033 x2 80034 x1

80035 x1 80035 x1 (pur x0)



xm100lp/xm100lp_pur 23/11/15

xm100lp pur

3
7
1

500

1
4
4

1
5
0

1
4
4

3
6
4

1
5
0

1
9
4

2
3

1
2

3

4

5

6

80001

x2 (pur x1)

80031

x1

80034

x1

80032

x1

80033

x2

80035

x1

8.80009

9.80011

10.80027

11.80018

7

80013

x1







80001 01/04/15

1 2

3

5 6

7 8

1

2

3

4

5

5

6

6

7
8

x8 x8

x1

x4 x16

x8 x8

M8

M8

Ø25mm.

4 x8

M8x140



80031 20/11/15

4x

2 x4

6x140

1 x1

1

2

2

2



80031 20/11/15

2x

2 x2

8x80

1 x1

1

2

2



80032 20/11/15

1

2
3

1 x2 2 x4 3 x2 4 x1

ALADIN x0



80032 20/11/15

2 x4

3 x2

1 x1 7 x6

8 x6

10 x6

M8

6 x12

M8

9 x6

Ø25mm.

4 x4

M8x130

5 x2

M8x140

x2

1

2

3

4

4

5

6

6

66

6

6

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

9

9

10

10

10



80032 20/11/15

1 x4

4 x6

5 x6

3 x12

M8

ALADIN

2 x2

6 x16

8x220

7 x16

8x100

ALADIN

x0 ALADIN

1
2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

7



80032 20/11/15

3 x2

4 x2

2 x2

M8

5 x2

8x100

1 x1

1

23

4
6



80033 19/11/15

1 x1

2 x4

8x80

3 x4

M8
4 x4

5 x4

2

3

4

5

4x

7
5

7
5



80034 23/11/15

5 x6

8X80

1 x1

2 x1

3 x1

4 x1

6 x3

M8x110

6.3x100

5 x6

9 x12

M8

7 x12

8 x12

10 x3

M8

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

7

7

8

8

8
9

9

9
10

x3

x2

AL ONLY



80034 23/11/15

1 x1

2 x1

3 x13

M8x110

6 x26

M8

4 x14

8 x13

7 x14

M8

1

2

3

4

8

5

6

6

7

x12x1

5 x13

Ø25mm.



80013 19/03/15

1 x1

3
5

3
5

0.00

1

2
3

4

5

2 x4

3 x4

M8

6.3x100

4 x4

4 x4

8x100

5 x4

ONLY AL*



80035 23/11/15

6 x12

7 x12

5 x12

M8

4 x4

8x80

1 x1

2 x4

3 x8

8x60

x4

1

2

3
4

5

5

6

6

7

7



80009 01/04/15

4
x
 M

1
0
x
9
0

1515

32

12

Ø10



80009 01/04/15

1 2

3

6
0

4
7

1
3

50

4
0

3
0

45°

R10

8 +0.00

50x50x60



80009 01/04/15

1

50x50x50

4
x
 M

1
0
x
9
0

Ø10

2

4
0

1
0

50

8

5
0

+0.00



21/07/1580011 21/07/15

1 x1 4 x2

M8

5 x2

M10x90

3 x2

M8

2 x1

1 x1

1

2
5

6 x2

Ø10

50x70x50h.

3

4

6



21/07/1580011 21/07/15

4
0

1
0

CLS

+0.00

70



80027 13/11/15

2

1

M10x90

5

M10

3

4

M10

1

2

3

4

5

Ø10



80018 11/06/15

1

2

3

Ø10

6 x1

M8

1 x1

M8

1 x1

M8



Ø30x60

30

5
0

1
0

R10

+0.00

R10

6
0

80018 11/06/15

1

2

2
3

3

4

4

5

6

6 x1 7 x8 8 x8

2 x8

M8x100

6 x16

M8

1 x8

M8


